(116) Ostep [800g] - Muzi
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Meno

B VESELY Vitézslav
ZENUCH Patrik
KUBINEC Jakub
SLEZAK Maximilian
BARTON Ondrej
MICHALEC Patrik
GONDOR Igor
ZLNAY Martin
KVORKA Matej
SAMUELIS Peter
PUVAK Branislav
TASKAR Marek
CHLEBOVEC Igor
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BARTON Ondrej
MICHALEC Patrik
GONDOR Igor
ZLNAY Martin
KVORKA Matej
SAMUELIS Peter
PUVAK Branislav
TASKAR Marek

Bodovanie po 10 disciplinach
SK SOG Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AC Stavbar Nitra

SK Dukla o0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Slavia TU Kosice
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Nar.

1983
1990
1998
1996
1993
2000
1979
1997
1998
1990
1978
1998
1994

71,28
60,66
64,41
60,20
53,64
46,94
43,64
39,21
38,15
34,69

Klub / Krajina

TJ Dukla Praha

SK Dukla 0.z. Banské Bystrica
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK Dukla 0.z. Banské Bystrica
SK SOG Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banské Bystrica
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

AK Slavia TU Kosice

AC Stavbar Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
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X 70,12
71,03 X
68,45 64,66

X X
60,28 58,53

X X
51,17 50,52

X 41,69
40,45 38,88
39,52 40,43
36,32 34,93

X X
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DNS
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66,23
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